
 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

  

单 菜 

点 单 
DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

QAR 

80 

 
 

 

 

 
 

65 
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190 

 
 

120 

 
 

 
 

190 

 

 

 
 

80 

 

 

 

60 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

蔥油鸡 

 

 

 

 

 
 

灌頂韮菜鮮蝦餃 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

蒜香珍寶蝦球 

 

 

 

剁椒蒸鱸魚 

 

 

飄香荷葉蒸雞 

 
 

 

碧綠香筍炒和牛片 

 

 

 

咸牛肉粽子 

 

 

 

 

醬炒西蘭花 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Cantonese-Style Chilled Chicken 
Spring onion, ginger sauce (G, N) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Shrimp Dumplings 
Chinese chives (G, N) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Stir-Fried Jumbo Shrimps with            
Glass Noodles 
Capsicums, chili garlic sauce (G, N) 

 
 
Hunan-Style Steamed Sea Bass 
Red chili sauce, spring onion (G, N)  

 
 
Steamed Lotus Leaf Chicken  
Shiitake mushroom, cordyceps flower,  
winter bamboo shoots, oyster sauce,  
soy sauce (G, N) 

 
 
Wok-Fried Wagyu Beef with 
Bamboo Shoots  
Celery, chili, oyster sauce (G, N) 

 
 
Steamed Glutinous Rice  
Wrapped with Bamboo Leaves  
Beef ribs, shiitake mushrooms, mung beans, 
chestnut (G, N) 

 
 
Stir-Fried Broccoli  
Broad bean sauce, soya bean sauce (G, N, V) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Dairy (D) | Gluten (G) | Nuts (N) | Vegetarian (V) | Vegan (VG) | 

  Sustainably Sourced | Locally Sourced | 

All eggs are responsibly sourced and cage-free  

 

 
 

 

STARTER  
   前 菜 

条  

 

DIM SUM 
  点 心 

 

 
MAIN COURSE  

 

主 菜 



 

 

 


